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PORASTOVÁ MAPA
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Obhospodarovateľ: Neregistrovaní v k.ú. Podolínec

stav k 1.1.2025

„Z
BG

IS
 ®

, Ú
ra

d 
ge

od
éz

ie
, k

ar
to

gr
af

ie
 a

 k
at

as
tra

 S
lo

ve
ns

ke
j r

ep
ub

lik
y“

, č
. G

KÚ
: 1

09
-1

02
-2

65
7/

20
16

, 2
01

7


